

	Section Title	SPEC SHEET SWEET MAPLE	410 Chestnut Blvd,
	Product Information		Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221
	Document # FSP 2.3m		Revision Date
		Specifications Records	1-29-24

General Product Information

Description of Product(s):	Delicious and healthy nut mix snack
Product Benefits:	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> - A wholesome and tasty snack that can be enjoyed anytime, anywhere - Provides sustained energy and helps to satisfy hunger - Promotes digestive and immune health - Rich in antioxidants, anti-inflammatory compounds, and essential nutrients - Easy to incorporate into your diet and meal planning
Ingredients:	Peanuts, almonds, cashews, pistachios, maple syrup
Features:	High quality ingredients, gluten-free, vegan, no artificial colors or flavors, high in protein, fiber & healthy fats
Country of Origin:	United States
Allergens:	Peanut, almond, cashew, pistachio
Certifications:	Non-GMO, Kosher
Physical Properties:	Flavor: sweet maple
Method of Storage and Distribution:	Ambient temperature distribution. Store in a cool, dry place.
Shelf-life:	1 year after manufactured
Traceability Information:	Batch number and best by date labeled on bottom of jar
Packaging	4oz glass jar with 58mm metal cap 2gal HDPE tub with lid 5gal HDPE tub with lid
Usage Instructions	1. Store in a cool, dry place 2. Enjoy as a snack or add to your favorite recipes

Technical Product Information

Nutrition	<p><small>Nutrition Facts Servings: 2, Serv. Size: 1/4 cup (57g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 310, Total Fat 26g (51% DV), Sat. Fat 3.5g (18% DV), Trans. Fat 0g, Polyunsat. Fat 5g, Monounsat. Fat 14g, Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 0mg (0% DV), Total Carb. 17g (8% DV), Fiber 4g (14% DV), Total Sugars 7g (incl. 4g Added Sugars, 8% DV), Protein: 10g (20% DV), Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (10% DV), Potas. (0% DV)</small></p> <p><small>INGREDIENTS: ROASTED PEANUTS (PRODUCT OF USA), ROASTED ALMONDS (PRODUCT OF USA), ROASTED CASHEWS (PRODUCT OF VIETNAM), PISTACHIOS (PRODUCT OF USA), MAPLE SYRUP</small></p> <p><small>CONTAINS: PEANUT, ALMOND, CASHEW, PISTACHIO</small></p> <p><small>MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES: PEANUT, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN, COCONUT, PISTACHIO, HAZELNUT, SOY, EGG, SESAME. MAY CONTAIN AN OCCASIONAL SHELL FRAGMENT. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.</small></p> <p><small>NOSH BUTTERS LLC 410 CHESTNUT BLVD • CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH 44221 WWW.NOSH-BUTTERS.COM</small></p>
Preservative(s):	none
Water Activity:	0.248
pH:	NA

Revision History

Revision Date:	Nature of Change:	Approved/Verified By:
1-29-24	Reformatting	